RA
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319 - Lompat Jauh (13-15 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 07:42 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
Mohd NOOR
1 199  IRFAN B SMKPE%F"_'AS'R 6.45 605 595 594 645 X X
NOOR ZAID
2 1247 MURdAIQAL  nraN ATHLETICS  6.01 564 593 6.00 576 601 X
ZAFREN
STELLA MARIS
3 1456 EE@E‘NLOH INTERNATIONAL ~ 5.96 X 574 573 X 59 X
SCHOOL
SEKOLAH
4 1259 GOH MENENGAH KUEN  5.78 X 548 571 529 578 574
CHENG
Muhd AKIF ZAB' ARIAN (SSN
5 777 e MK 2 B 577 563 549 545 567 551 577
6 18 0O0IJINYU SMK SERISENTOSA ~ 5.39 533 539 X
7 164 BRYANSEK MUAR CHHS 525 X 525 516
YU JIA
ZAB' ARIAN (SSN
8 782 HARITH AFIQ VK A B 522 496 522 5.10
SEKOLAH SUKAN
9 348 /'l"lmdMFAR'ES MALAYSIA 520 493 513 520
TERENGGANU
EMEER
BAKAT PUTRAJAYA
10 1323 IDRAKI 4.94 X 494 448
RN (PO PUTRAJAYA)
SEKOLAH SUKAN
11 346 ﬁﬁt\",\E‘ER MALAYSIA 4.90 490 487 476
TERENGGANU
12 1134  Muhd ASIF SASERCALL"éLET'CS 4.90 450 481 4.90
13 ags MUPAFARIS o \rHiETICCLUB 4.88 488 X 4.45
ZIKRY
Mohd SEKOLAH SUKAN
14 350 poS MALAYSIA 4.86 461 486 434
TERENGGANU
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Group 1 Start Time: 07:42 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 6 Remark
Muhd
15 236 QAUSHAR S'Sﬁ/IEAA'V'USA'\;'K 484 484 X X
SAFWAN
Muhd
RAYYAN
16 1240 MIKHAIL B TITAN ATHLETICS ~ 4.79 454 479 4.9
MOHD
DARMIZAL
REAN JESS ATHLETICS
17 1355 i (SMK JALAN EMPAT ~ 4.78 457 478 4.67
SELANGOR)
SYAHFIQH S. A TEAM (SMK
18 248 U <H AL ALAM) 4.62 462 419 462
19 172 Eﬁ'l\‘ KIAN MUAR CHHS 4.47 407 347 447
20 15 CHAIETHAN  SMKSERISENTOSA  4.40 4.40 422 4.13
SEKOLAH
21 1276 ﬁ'I"NEAHKA MENENGAH KUEN ~ 4.35 402 X 435
CHENG
Muhd FIRAS .
22 664 pan D'KLAPSS 430 425 403 430
OLAHRAGA MWT
23 288 E/XYNTQS (SMK TAMAN 422 422 X 395
MELAWATI)
ALSTON
24 1205  YONG YUN SM TSUN JIN 416 416 X  3.96
TERN
25 827  CHAN RUI KAWAN ATHLETICS ~ 3.98 357 3.84 3.98
LOO HUI
26 183 O2NE MUAR CHHS 3.80 X 336 3.80
27 176  SIMEDEN MUAR CHHS 354 X 336 3.54
CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
28 755  LEE KAH JUN SECONDARY 3.50 350 291 3.23
SCHOOL
YAP JUN
. 643 (Al SMK JINJANG NM X X X
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Group 2 Start Time: 07:42 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
STELLA MARIS
1 1451 WONG EDEN INTERNATIONAL ~ 6.19 555 591 578 591 X  6.19
SCHOOL
2 1245 Muhd AMIR TITAN ATHLETICS ~ 6.16  6.02 6.6 6.03 598 X X
HAIKAL
SMK SERI
3 23 LIMJENG HEE Ny 574 553 574 552 562 566 X
IZZ NU*MAN ZAB' ARIAN (SSN
4 783 LV MK 2 B 562 547 562 561
Muhd ALIF S. A TEAM (SMK
5 232 ey <HiA ALAMY 557 525 511 557
SEKOLAH SUKAN
6 347 m:EfMRAYYAN MALAYSIA 551 X 534 551
TERENGGANU
SEKOLAH SUKAN
7 352 {\,"V‘ATgADAM MALAYSIA 543 X 543 X
TERENGGANU
SEKOLAH
8 1280  YEW KAYDEN MENENGAH 542 531 532 542
KUEN CHENG
SYABIL AQIL
9 1108 >0 SMK US) 12 534 478 534 532
SEKOLAH SUKAN
10 341 %As'il'\g“hd MALAYSIA 533 532 X 533
TERENGGANU
ZAB' ARIAN (SSN
11 780  Muhd FARHAN K A B 532 518 X 532
PUTERA
12 1238 SHAHDANIEL TITAN ATHLETICS ~ 5.22 X 522 437
HARIZ
13 648  YIP QIN YAN SMK JINJANG 521 521 X 494
SEKOLAH SUKAN
14 349 g"A”FhSA’?\IR'F MALAYSIA 515 491 502 5.5
TERENGGANU
15 197  EUGENE TOH MUAR CHHS 506 X 506 X
16 177 )F(EJ%\'IXTANZE MUAR CHHS 505 505 503 X
ETHAN SIEK
17 554 i MBP] 5.04 504 502 503
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Group 2

Pos

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bib

1140

16

166

754

238

561

187

611

758

282

174

Athlete

Muhd ADAM
DANIAL

LIAN XIN YANG

CHUAJIN JET

OOl KAI JUN

AISY SYAMIL
AFIFI

KUGAVARSHAN
SIVAM

LAU YEN KHAI

CHAI KAl JER

HEE YI XUAN

SRI'AQIL
ASYRAAF

LAW WEN HAO

Start Time: 07:42 am

Team

SASER
ATHLETICS CLUB

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

MUAR CHHS

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

MBP)

MUAR CHHS

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

OLAHRAGA MWT
(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

MUAR CHHS

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

4/9

Result

5.00

4.82

4.45

4.42

4.27

4.23

4.19

4.01

3.80

3.66

3.03

1

4.59

4.71

4.23

4.23

4.08

4.07

4.01

3.73

3.66

4.91

4.42

4.27

3.61

4.19

3.73

3.16

5.00

4.82

4.45

4.11

4.23

4.18

3.80

3.09

3.03

5 6

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Heat

Bib

199

1451

1245

1247

1456

1259

777

23

783

232

347

352

1280

18

1108

Lompat Jauh (13-15 Tahun)

Name

Mohd NOOR IRFAN B NOOR ZAID

WONG EDEN

Muhd AMIR HAIKAL

Muhd AIQAL ZAFREN

TRISTAN LOH KYE-YEEN

GOH

Muhd AKIF REEZA

LIM JENG HEE

IZZ NU"MAN RAYYAN

Muhd ALIF MUHAIMIN

Muhd RAYYAN HAKIM

Muhd ADAM WAIZ

YEW KAYDEN

0Ol JIN YU

SYABIL AQIL RAYYAN

Team

SMK KG PASIR
PUTEH

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

TITAN
ATHLETICS

TITAN
ATHLETICS

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

ZAB ARIAN (SSN
SMK ZA"BA)

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

ZAB ARIAN (SSN
SMK ZA"BA)

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

SMK US) 12

Result

6.45

6.19

6.16

6.01

5.96

5.78

5.77

5.74

5.62

5.57

551

5.43

5.42

5.39

5.34

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025

Stadium UPM
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Rank Heat Bib
16 2 341
17 2 780
18 1 164
19 1 782
20 2 1238
21 2 648
22 1 348
23 2 349
24 2 197
25 2 177
26 2 554
27 2 1140
28 1 1323
29 1 346
30 1 1134
31 1 494
32 1 350
33 1 236
34 2 16

Name

WAN Muhd YASSIR

Muhd FARHAN

BRYAN SEK YU JIA

HARITH AFIQ

PUTERA SHAHDANIEL HARIZ

YIP QIN YAN

Muhd FARIES AIHAM

Muhd ARIF SAFUAN

EUGENE TOH
FELIX TAN ZE XUN

ETHAN SIEK CHAI ZHI

Muhd ADAM DANIAL

EMEER IDRAKI SIRHAN

AZMEER KHAN

Muhd ASIF

Muhd FARIS ZIKRY

Mohd FAREEZ

Muhd QAUSHAR SAFWAN

LIAN XIN YANG

6/9

Team

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

ZAB"ARIAN (SSN
SMK ZA"BA)

MUAR CHHS

ZAB'ARIAN (SSN
SMK ZA'BA)

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SMK JINJANG

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

MUAR CHHS
MUAR CHHS
MBP)

SASER
ATHLETICS CLUB

BAKAT
PUTRAJAYA (PO
PUTRAJAYA)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SASER
ATHLETICS CLUB

SJ ATHLETIC
CLUB

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

Result

5.33

5.32

5.25

5.22

5.22

5.21

5.20

5.15

5.06

5.05

5.04

5.00

4.94

4.90

4.90

4.88

4.86

4.84

4.82

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Rank Heat Bib

35 1 1240
36 1 1355
37 1 248
38 1 172
39 2 166
40 2 754
41 1 15
42 1 1276
43 1 664
44 2 238
45 2 561
46 1 288
47 2 187
48 1 1205
49 2 611
50 1 827
51 2 758
52 1 183
53 2 282

Name

Muhd RAYYAN MIKHAIL B MOHD DARMIZAL

IRFAN DANISH

SYAHFIQH IQVAL

TAN KIAN CHI

CHUAJIN JET

0Ol KAI JUN

CHAI ETHAN

CHEAH KA HIN

Muhd FIRAS DANIEL

AISY SYAMIL AFIFI

KUGAVARSHAN SIVAM

RAYYAN DANISH

LAU YEN KHAI

ALSTON YONG YUN TERN

CHAI KAl JER

CHAN RUI

HEE YI XUAN

LOO HUI HUANG

SRI AQIL ASYRAAF
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Team

TITAN
ATHLETICS

JESS ATHLETICS
(SMK JALAN
EMPAT
SELANGOR)

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

MUAR CHHS
MUAR CHHS

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

D'KLAPSS

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

MBP)

OLAHRAGA MWT
(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

MUAR CHHS
SM TSUN JIN

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

MUAR CHHS

OLAHRAGA MWT
(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

Result

4.79

4.78

4.62

4.47

4.45

4.42

4.40

4.35

4.30

4.23

4.22

4.19

4.16

4.01

3.98

3.80

3.80

3.66

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025

Stadium UPM
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Rank Heat Bib
54 1 176
55 1 755
56 2 174
- 1 643

Name

SIM EDEN

LEE KAH JUN

LAW WEN HAO

YAP JUN KANG

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
MUAR CHHS

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

MUAR CHHS

SMK JINJANG

Result

3.54

3.50

3.03

NM

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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